
 

 
THE SCHOOL YEAR 2018-2019 

 
Autumn Term 2018 

No of 
Days 

Mid-Term Holiday 

Re-Open Close Re-Open Close 

Mon 3 September Fri 26 October Mon 5 November Fri 21 December 75 

8 weeks 7 weeks 

 

Spring Term 2019 
No of 
Days 

Mid-Term Holiday 

Re-Open Close Re-Open Close 

Mon 7 January Fri 15 February Mon 25 February Fri 5 April 60 

6 weeks 6 weeks 

 

*Minus 5 days to be taken as non-contact days at the discretion of the 

school. 

 

Summer Term 2019 

No of 
Days 

Mid-Term Holiday 

Re-Open Closed 
May Day 

Bank Holiday 

Close Re-Open Close 

Tues 23 April Mon 6 May Fri 24 May Mon 3 June Tue 23 July 60 

5 weeks 7 weeks 

Term information Weeks Days 

Autumn Term 15 75 

Spring Term 12 60 

Summer Term 12 60 

Total 40 195 


